Build your own pancakes

The
Breqkfas’r
s Club .

O/ ((\
v world \©

Chocolate sauce

Salted caramel sauce

ADD EXTRA TOPPING 1.50

Pancake Specials

PANCAKES BERRIES & CREAM (V)

Pancakes, fresh berries, blueberry compote
vanilla cream & maple syrup

THE ALL AMERICAN

Pancakes, bacon, sausage, egg, homestyle
potatoes & maple syrup

PANCAKES, BLUEBERRIES & BACON
Pancakes, blueberries, crispy bacon &
maple syrup

GINGER BISCUIT CHEESECAKE (V)

Pancakes, ginger biscuit cheesecake, salted
caramel, chocolate & banana

Club Classics

FRIED CHICKEN & WAFFLES
Cornflake buttermilk fried chicken, waffles,
harissa cheese sauce, sour cream & maple gravy

THE GREASY SPOON

2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 egg, 2 hash brown,
beans & fried bread

Burittos

CLUB BURRITO (V OPTION)

Chorizo OR Haloumi with egg, refried beans,
guacamole, cheese, jalapenos, peppers,
sour cream & hot sauce

EL PB BURRITO (PB)

Vegan sausage, vegan cheese, vegan bacon,
mojo picon, hash brown & white bean scramble

FULL MONTYRRITO

Bacon, sausage, egg, cheese, fried bread,
Heinz baked beans & tomato chutney

11.00

12.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

11.00

9.50

9.50

10.00

5 STACK AND 2 TOPPINGS (V & PB OPTION)
3 stack of pancakes with two toppings
(choose standard or plant based/gluten free pancakes)

TOPPINGS

Vanilla cream
Peanut brittle

Ginger biscuit cheesecake
Maple syrup

Chocolate ice-cream
Vanilla ice-cream

Burgers & Sandwiches

LOCKED DOWN AND LOADED

BBQ pulled pork, scrambled egg, cheese,
smoked bacon, salsa verde & pickled red onion

CORNFLAKE CHICKEN, EGG & CHEESE

Cornflake buttermilk fried chicken,
harissa cheese sauce, egg & jalapenos

BACON, EGG , CHEESE AND AVOCADO

Bacon, egg, cheese, avocado, sun-blushed
tomatoes & chipotle mayo

TBC BREAKFAST BURGER

Sausage patty, crispy smoked bacon,
egg & cheese

SWEETCORN FRITTER, EGG & AVOCADO (V)

Sweetcorn fritter, egg, avocado, harissa,
tahini yoghurt & spinach

AVOCADO, EGG & CHEESE (V)

Avocado, egg, cheese, sun-blushed tomatoes
& chipotle mayo

BACON BUTTY MEAL

Bacon on sourdough roll with 2 hash browns

Sides

HASH BROWNS

FRIES

FRIES & CHEESE SAUCE

MOJO PICON HOMESTYLE POTATOES
BEANS

SAUSAGE

MAPLE SYRUP

10.00

Blueberry compote
Mixed fresh berries
Sliced banana
Blueberries

10.50

9.50

9.00

9.50

9.00

8.00

8.00

2.50
3.00
4.00
4.00

1.00

2.00

1.25
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