

Build your own pancakes

3 STACK AND 2 TOPPINGS (V & PB OPTION) 3 stack of pancakes with two toppings (choose standard or plant based/gluten free pancakes)

TOPPINGS

Vanilla cream	Ginger biscuit cheesecake	Blueberry compote
Peanut brittle	Maple syrup	Mixed fresh berries
Chocolate sauce	Chocolate ice-cream	Sliced banana
Salted caramel sauce	Vanilla ice-cream	Blueberries

10.00

ADD EXTRA TOPPING 1.50

Pancake Specials		Burgers & Sandwiches	
PANCAKES BERRIES & CREAM (V) Pancakes, fresh berries, blueberry compote vanilla cream $\mathcal E$ maple syrup	11.00	LOCKED DOWN AND LOADED BBQ pulled pork, scrambled egg, cheese, smoked bacon, salsa verde & pickled red onion	10.50
THE ALL AMERICAN Pancakes, bacon, sausage, egg, homestyle potatoes $\mathcal E$ maple syrup	12.00	CORNFLAKE CHICKEN, EGG & CHEESE Cornflake buttermilk fried chicken, harissa cheese sauce, egg & jalapeños	9.50
PANCAKES, BLUEBERRIES & BACON Pancakes, blueberries, crispy bacon ℰ maple syrup	10.00	BACON, EGG, CHEESE AND AVOCADO Bacon, egg, cheese, avocado, sun-blushed tomatoes & chipotle mayo	9.00
GINGER BISCUIT CHEESECAKE (V) Pancakes, ginger biscuit cheesecake, salted caramel, chocolate & banana	11.00	TBC BREAKFAST BURGER Sausage patty, crispy smoked bacon, egg \mathcal{B} cheese	9.50
Club Classics		SWEETCORN FRITTER, EGG & AVOCADO (V) Sweetcorn fritter, egg, avocado, harissa, tahini yoghurt \mathcal{B} spinach	9.00
FRIED CHICKEN & WAFFLES Cornflake buttermilk fried chicken, waffles, harissa cheese sauce, sour cream $\&$ maple gravy	12.00	AVOCADO, EGG & CHEESE (V) Avocado, egg, cheese, sun-blushed tomatoes & chipotle mayo	8.00
THE GREASY SPOON 2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 egg, 2 hash brown, beans \mathcal{C} fried bread	11.00	BACON BUTTY MEAL Bacon on sourdough roll with 2 hash browns	8.00
Burittos		Sides	
CLUB BURRITO (V OPTION)	9.50	HASH BROWNS	2.50
Chorizo OR Haloumi with egg, refried beans, guacamole, cheese, jalapeños, peppers,		FRIES	3.00
sour cream $\mathcal E$ hot sauce		FRIES & CHEESE SAUCE	4.00
EL PB BURRITO (PB)	9.50	MOJO PICON HOMESTYLE POTATOES	4.00
Vegan sausage, vegan cheese, vegan bacon, mojo picon, hash brown $\ensuremath{\mathcal{C}}$ white bean scramble		BEANS	1.00
FULL MONTYRRITO	10.00	SAUSAGE	2.00
Bacon, sausage, egg, cheese, fried bread, Heinz baked beans $\mathcal E$ tomato chutney		MAPLE SYRUP	1.25

The Breakfast Club